DIJET GmbH www.dijet.de
SSV type
■ Bore type       : ø40–ø125
■ Modular type : ø25–ø40
■ Shank type     : ø25–ø40
PN-E-020
SERIES EXPANSION
SSVL type

f in
ser
ts Dimensions (mm) Max.
spindle
speed
(min-1)
Arbor
set bolt
W
eig
ht
 (k
g)
Insert
DC LF DCSFMS DCB DCCB KWW KDP CBDP
SSV-4040R-16 ● 4  40 40  35 16 14  8.4  5.6 18 19,000 M8 0.20
ZOMT1605**ZER-PM
ZOET1605**ZFR-NL
SSV-5050R-22 ● 5  50 40  47 22 17 10.4  6.3 20 16,000 M10 0.33
SSV-6063R-22 ● 6  63 40  50 22 17 10.4  6.3 20 14,000 M10 0.52
SSV-6063R-27 ● 6  63 50  60 27 20 12.4  7 22 14,000 M12X1.75X30★ 0.75
SSV-7080R-27 ● 7  80 50  60 27 20 12.4  7 22 12,000 M12X1.75X30★ 1.08
SSV-8100R-32 ● 8 100 50  85 32 26 14.4  8 25 11,000 M16X2X30★ 1.95
SSV-8125R-40 ● 8 125 63 100 40 32 16.4  9 32 9,600 M20X2.5X40★ 3.73
Note)  When using inserts with corner radius RE4 or RE5, please machine the cutter body to R4 or C4.5.
●：Stocked Items
Screw Torque(N.m) Wrench
DSW-4075H 3.6 A-15T

P
Cat.No.
St
oc
k
No
. o
f in
ser
ts Dimensions (mm) Max.
spindle
speed
(min-1)
Insert
DC LF DCSFMS MD C W
SSV-2025-M12 ● 2 25 35 22 M12 11 19 26,000
ZOMT1605**ZER-PM
ZOET1605**ZFR-NL
SSV-2028-M12 ○ 2 28 35 22 M12 11 19 24,000
SSV-3030-M16 ○ 3 30 43 29 M16 12 22 23,000
SSV-3032-M16 ● 3 32 43 29 M16 12 22 22,000
SSV-3035-M16 ● 3 35 43 29 M16 12 22 20,000
SSV-4040-M16 ● 4 40 43 29 M16 12 22 19,000
Note)  When using inserts with corner radius RE4 or RE5, please machine the cutter body to R4 or C4.5.

TYPE
4
SSV type / SSVL type
Shoulder Milling SlottingFace Milling Helical InterpolationPocket MillingCopy Milling
Cat.No.
St
oc
k
No
. o
f in
ser
ts Dimensions (mm)
Insert
DC LH LF DN DCON
SSV-2025-60-S25+A ● 2 25  60 140 23 25
ZOMT1605**ZER-PM
ZOET1605**ZFR-NL
SSV-2025-100-S25+A ● 2 25 100 180 23 25
SSV-3032-70-S32+A ● 3 32  70 150 29 32
SSV-3032-120-S32+A ● 3 32 120 200 29 32
SSV-4040-50L-S32+A ● 4 40  50 200 37 32
Note)  When using inserts with corner radius RE4 or RE5, please machine the cutter body to R4 or C4.5.
●：Stocked Items
LF
DC

D
C
O
N
Cat.No.
St
oc
k
No
. o
f in
ser
ts Dimensions (mm)
Insert
DC LH LF DN DCON
SSV-4040-50-S32 ● 4 40  50 150 37 32 ZOMT1605**ZER-PM
ZOET1605**ZFR-NL
Note)  When using inserts with corner radius RE4 or RE5, please machine the cutter body to R4 or C4.5.
●：Stocked Items
SSV

es
No
. o
f in
ser
ts Dimensions (mm)
Arbor
set bolt
W
eig
ht
 (k
g)
Insert
DC LF DCSFMS DCB DCCB KWW KDP CBDP APMX
SSVL-3050R-57-22 ● 3 12 50 80 47 22 16.5 10.4 6.3 20 57 ASB-M10065 0.75
ZOMT1605**ZER-PMSSVL-4063R-57-27 ● 4 16 63 80 60 27 20 12.4 7 22 57 ASB-M12065 1.27
SSVL-5080R-71-32 ● 5 25 80 95 70 32 26 14.4 8 25 71 ASB-M16070 2.47
Note)  1.When using inserts with corner radius RE4 or RE5, please machine the cutter body to R4 or C4.5.
2.Corner radius RE0.8 is recommended for peripheral cutting edges, excluding the bottom cutting edge.
    Inserts with corner radius RE0.4 can also be used.
●：Stocked Items

St
oc
k
No
. o
f F
lut
es
No
. o
f in
ser
ts Dimensions (mm)
Insert
DC LF DCON LH APMX
SSVL-2032-43-S32 ● 2 6 32 140 32 60 43
ZOMT1605**ZER-PM
SSVL-3040-57-S40 ● 3 12 40 150 40 70 57
Note)  1.When using inserts with corner radius RE4 or RE5, please machine the cutter body to R4 or C4.5.
2.Corner radius RE0.8 is recommended for peripheral cutting edges, excluding the bottom cutting edge.
    Inserts with corner radius RE0.4 can also be used.
●：Stocked Items